

MMGSY 300001-1051 જે સ્ટેશન થાય

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Cp 00

સ્ટેશન

DIVISION

સ્ટેશન

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1376

5th & Final Bill (Cont.ⁿ work)

CH - MMBSY (GEN)

Name of work - Const.ⁿ of Road from 1051
to Gethuran.

Contractor Name - Sri. Rabinendra Kumar
Singh, Vill - Sakhaun, Post -
Panjar, Dist - Raktas.

Agreement No - SBD-08/2019-20

Agreement value - R. 7348898 = 00

Cont - R. 6908836 = 00

Mount - R. 440062 = 00

Date of Commence - 30.04.2020

Date of completion - 29.04.2021

Date of actual completion - 28.6.21

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	5th Final Bill				
	Abstract of cost				
① Setting out WRM. & pillar -					
- do - do - comp Job.					
Qty vide TMB Page ③ item ①					
1.10 Km @ R. 6269.96/Km					R. 6897=00
② Clearing and grubbing road land -					
Qty vide TMB Page ③ item ②					
0.66 H. @ R. 54199.03/H.					R. 35771=00
③ Excavation of Road work in wet					
- do - do - comp. Job.					
Qty vide TMB. P. ③ item ③					
197.00m ³ @ R. 86.51/m ³					R. 17042=00
④ Const ⁿ of embankment with					
- do - do - comp. Job.					
Qty vide TMB. P. ③ item ④					
197.00m ³ @ R. 52.49/m ³					R. 10341=00
⑤ Const ⁿ of embankment with					
approved material - do - do - Job.					
i) from level up to 100mm.					
Qty vide TMB. P. ③ item 5/i					
2173.06m ³ @ R. 196.11/m ³					R. 426159=00
ii) lead up to 100mm.					
Qty vide P. ③ item 5/ii					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
543.26 m ³ @ R. 194.89/m ³ — R. 105876=00					
⑥ Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder - do - do - comp. Job					
Qty vide TMB P- (31) Item ⑥					
2167.88 m ³ @ R. 196.74/m ³ — R. 426509=00					
⑦ Const. ⁿ of G.S. B.-T - do - do all comp. Job.					
Qty vide TMB P- (32) Item ⑦					
738.75 m ³ @ R. 3110.83/m ³ — R. 2298126=00					
⑧ Providing & laying rolling w. R.m - Grade - II - do - -					
Qty vide TMB P- (32) item - ⑧					
315.4875 m ³ @ R. 3235.41/m ³ — R. 1310040=00					
⑨ Providing & applying Primer coat - do - do - comp. Job.					
Qty vide TMB P- (32) item ⑨					
2868.50 m ²					
@ R. 48.36/m ² — R. 138721=00					
⑩ Providing and applying tack coat -					
Qty vide TMB P- (32) Item ⑩					
2868.50 m ² @ R. 16.57/m ² — R. 47531=00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Providing & applying m.s. s. with closed graded - do - do - qty vide TMB P- (32) item (11) $2868.50 \text{ m}^2 @ R. 214.17/\text{m}^2$					R. 614,347=
(12) Const. ⁿ of unreinforced plain cement concrete Pavent. qty vide TMB P- (32) item (12) $214.20 \text{ m}^3 @ R. 7923.58/\text{m}^3$					A. 1697231=
(13) Providing and fixing retro- reflected traffic signs - do - qty vide TMB P- (33) item (13)					
(i) triangular - 02 Nos.					
$@ R. 5672.27/\text{each}$					A. 11346=00
(ii) circular - 01 Nos.					
$@ R. 8359.33/\text{each}$					R. 8359=00
(iii) rectangular - 02 Nos.					
$@ R. 5364.51/\text{each}$					A. 10529=00
(iv) octagonal - 01 Nos.					
$@ R. 9648.54/\text{each}$					R. 9649=00
(14) Providing & fixing R.C.C. M-15 Km & 200m stone - do - do - qty vide TMB P- (33) item (14)					
(i) Km stone - 02 Nos					R. 2529=10
					A. 5259=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(II) 200 m STONE					
4 Nos @ R. 711.31/each					R. 2845.20
(15) Providing & fixing gaud stone					
- do - do - Job.					
Qty vide TMB. Page (33) item (15)					
22 Nos @ R. 587.24/each					R. 12919.28
(16) Providing & fixing typical					
mm G.S. Jaga, sia & board - -					
Qty vide TMB. P. (33) item (16)					
03 Nos @ R. 12582.60/each					R. 37748.80
(17) Providing & applied thermo-					
Plastic road marking - do - -					
Qty vide TMB. P. (34) item (17)					
(i) for R.T. Surface.					
150 m ² @ R. 839.57/m ²					R. 125936.00
(ii) for C.C. surface.					
70 m ² @ R. 934.41/m ²					R. 65409.00
(18) Earth work excavation in full					
Qty vide TMB. Page (34) item (18)					
45.63 m ³ @ R. 312.00/m ³					R. 14240.00
(19) Laying 1st class bedding - - -					
Qty vide TMB. P. (34) item (19)					
2.03 m ³ @ R. 545.51/m ³					R. 1107.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) Back filling in ¹ / ₄ trench - do - do - comp - job					
Qty vide TMB-P-34 item (20)					
2.22 m ³ @ R. 815.01/m ³					R. 1801.20
(21) Providing R.C.C. M-15 in ¹ / ₄ trench on walling course - do - do -					
Qty vide TMB-P-34 item (21)					
2.77 m ³ @ R. 6047.08/m ³					R. 16750.00
(22) Providing, laying & fixing R.C.C. 1000 mm ϕ H.P. 3 H.P. do -					
Qty vide TMB-P-34 item (22)					
7.5 m @ 6040.45/m					45303.00
(23) Providing concrete for plain unreinforced - do - do -					
Qty vide TMB-P-23 item (23)					
25.72 m ³ @ R. 6047.08/m ³					R. 155531.00
(24) Earth work excavation in ¹ / ₄ trench 25					
Qty vide TMB-P-35 item (24)					
24.30 m ³ @ R. 312.08/m ³					R. 7584.00
(25) 26) Providing and fixing R.C.C. NP-3 H.P. of 300 mm dia - do - do - comp - job					

Continuation

Continuation